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• WEEK 1

DAY 8:00-
9:00 

9:00- 
10:30 

10:45- 
12:15 

12:15- 
1:30 

1:30- 
3:00 

3:15- 
4:30 

5:30-
6:30

SOCIAL 
ACTIVITIES

MON
B

R
E

A
K

F
A

S
T

Induction (SS) Cambridge orientation. 
Great St Mary’s UCAS/Studying at Cambridge University

L
U

N
C

H

Economics masterclass Cambridge orientation. Great St Mary’s

D
IN

N
E

R

Evensong 5:30 
(optional)

TUE Applying to Cambridge University/Law Applying to Cambridge University/
English Chemistry masterclass

Extra-curricular activities/free time

Movie night

WED Oxford open day and Bicester Oxford open day Games night

THU Personal statements Mathematics masterclass Cambridge open day (colleges focus) Basketball 
championship

FRI Critical Thinking Politics Cambridge open day (departments focus) Pizza & pasta 
evening

If participating in the two week course, week one and the university Open Days would not be included.

• WEEK 2 

DAY 8:00-
9:00 

9:00- 
10:30 

10:45- 
12:15 

12:15- 
1:30 

1:30- 
3:00 

3:15- 
4:30 

5:30-
6:30

SOCIAL 
ACTIVITIES

MON

B
R

E
A

K
F

A
S

T

IELTS/Academic English/project work Mathematics masterclass

L
U

N
C

H

IELTS/Academic English/project work Extra-curricular activities/free time

D
IN

N
E

R

Playstation and board 
games

TUE London: UCL 11:30 London: LSE 2 pm Smoothie making

WED IELTS/Academic English/project work Cultural Activities 
Grantchester cream tea and reading afternoon

Jollof chicken and rice 
making

THU IELTS/Academic English/project work Guest speaker IELTS/Academic English/project work Extra-curricular activities/free time Basketball/volleyball

FRI IELTS/Academic English/project work IELTS/Academic English/project work Extra-curricular activities/free time Spaghetti Bolognese 
making

• WEEK 3

DAY 8:00-
9:00 

9:00- 
10:30 

10:45- 
12:15 

12:15- 
1:30 

1:30- 
3:00 

3:15- 
4:30 

5:30-
6:30

SOCIAL 
ACTIVITIES

MON

B
R

E
A

K
F

A
S

T

Oxbridge Interview tips Mock Interviews (based on personal 
statements) 

L
U

N
C

H

Mock Interviews

Extra-curricular activities/free time

D
IN

N
E

R

Poker night

TUE IELTS/Academic English/project work  IELTS/Academic English/project work Euro football night

WED IELTS/Academic English/project work IELTS/Academic English/project work Painting

THU IELTS/Academic English/project work Fitzwillliam Museum 2:30 Movie night

FRI Presentations 
Students’ feedback Exit interviews Punting 3:45 from Quayside Games night

Oxbridge Preparation Programme - sample timetable
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