Oxbridge Preparation Programme - sample timetable

• WEEK 1

DAY	8:00- 9:00	9:00- 10:30	10:45- 12:15	12:15- 1:30		3:15- 4:30	5:30- 6:30	SOCIAL ACTIVITIES
MON		Induction (SS) Cambridge orientation. Great St Mary's	UCAS/Studying at Cambridge University	U Z C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Economics masterclass	Cambridge orientation. Great St Mary's	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	Evensong 5:30 (optional)
TUE	AST		Applying to Cambridge University/ English		Chemistry masterclass	Extra-curricular activities/free time		Movie night
WED	A K F	Oxford open day and Bicester			Oxford open day			Games night
THU	8 8 8	Personal statements	Mathematics masterclass		Cambridge open day (colleges focus)			Basketball championship
FRI		Critical Thinking	Politics		Cambridge open day (departments focus)			Pizza & pasta evening

• WEEK 2

DAY	8:00- 9:00	9:00- 10:30	10:45- 12:15	12:15- 1:30	1:30- 3:00	3:15- 4:30	5:30- 6:30	SOCIAL ACTIVITIES
MON		IELTS/Academic English/project work	Mathematics masterclass		IELTS/Academic English/project work	Extra-curricular activities/free time		Playstation and board games
TUE	AST	London: UCL 11:30		U Z O	London: LSE 2 pm			Smoothie making
WED	A X H	IELTS/Academic English/project work			Cultural Activities Grantchester cream tea and reading afternoon			Jollof chicken and rice making
THU	В Ж	IELTS/Academic English/project work	Guest speaker	-	IELTS/Academic English/project work	Extra-curricular activities/free time		Basketball/volleyball
FRI		IELTS/Academic English/project work			IELTS/Academic English/project work	Extra-curricular activities/free time		Spaghetti Bolognese making

WEEK 3

DAY	8:00- 9:00		10:45- 12:15	12:15- 1:30	1:30- 3:00	3:15- 4:30	5:30- 6:30	SOCIAL ACTIVITIES
MON		Oxbridge Interview tips	Mock Interviews (based on personal statements)		Mock Interviews	Extra-curricular activities/free time	œ	Poker night
TUE	A S ⊤	IELTS/Academic English/project work			IELTS/Academic English/project work			Euro football night
WED	A X H	IELTS/Academic English/project work IELTS/Academic English/project work		N N	IELTS/Academic English/project work		Ш Z Z	Painting
THU	8 8				Fitzwillliam Museum 2:30			Movie night
FRI		Presentations Students' feedback			Exit interviews	Punting 3:45 from Quayside		Games night

If participating in the two week course, week one and the university Open Days would not be included.

www.catseducation.com | 5

103_Summer Programmes 2017_v11.indd 5 09/09/2016 15:39:01